



WIRING MAP			
MPO FIBER #	LC COLOR		
1	BLUE		
2	ORANGE		
3	GREEN		
4	BROWN		
5	-		
6	-		
7	-		
8	-		
9	YELLOW		
10	PURPLE		
11	ROSE		
12	AQUA		

PART NUMBER	FIBER MODE	LENGTH METERS [FEET]	BREAKOUT METERS [FEET]
MPM8OM4-FLCZ-05	50/125 MULTIMODE OM4	0.5 [1.64]	.30 [1.0]
MPM8OM4-FLCZ-1	50/125 MULTIMODE OM4	1.0 [3.28]	.61 [2.0]
MPM8OM4-FLCZ-3	50/125 MULTIMODE OM4	3.0 [9.84]	.61 [2.0]
MPM8OM4-FLCZ-5	50/125 MULTIMODE OM4	5.0 [16.40]	.61 [2.0]
MPM8OM4-FLCZ-10	50/125 MULTIMODE OM4	10.0 [32.81]	.61 [2.0]



THE INFORMATION AND DESIGN IN THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF L-COM GLOBAL CONNECTIVITY ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SHEET SCALE N/A

THESE COMMODITIES, TECHNOLOGY OR SOFTWARE WERE EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED STATES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE EXPORT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS. DIVERSION CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW PROHIBITED.

Α 43321

DFRISIELLO

MPM8OM4-FLCZ

REV Α